Technical Datasheet 11 April 2026
Pipe Extrusion Machine
This pipe extrusion machinery is engineered for efficient production. Models include SJP75/28,
SJP93/31, SJP110/31, SJP120/31, and SJP135/31.
Overview
High-Efficiency Pipe Extrusion Series
This series of industrial pipe extrusion machines is engineered for high-performance plastic processing. With a robust range of models offering
motor power from 45kW to 160kW, these units are designed to meet diverse production demands. The equipment features precise screw diameters
and optimized length-to-diameter ratios to ensure consistent output and reliable operation for professional manufacturing environments.
Key Metrics
Performance Highlights
1100 Kg/h
Max Output
160 kW
Max Power
45 rpm
Max Rotation Speed
Technical Specifications
Model Specifications Table
Model Motor Power (kW) Screw Diameter
(mm)
L/D Ratio Max Output (Kg/h) Weight (Kg)
SJP75/28 45 75 28:1 320 4100
SJP93/31 75 93 31:1 420 4700
SJP110/31 110 110 31:1 680 6500
SJP120/31 132 120 31:1 850 7500
SJP135/31 160 135 31:1 1100 8400
Available Models SJP75/28, SJP93/31, SJP110/31, SJP120/31, SJP135/31
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong